LUGANA

A LA CARTE



CoOLD STARTERS
AVOCADO CON GAMBERETTI

Peeled prawns, avocado, served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber & cocktail sauce £r.25
SALMONE ALLA LUGANA £750
Plain Scotch smoked salmon, served with rocket salad, olive oil & balsamic vinegar '
COPPA DI SALMONE £8.75
Avocado & fresh crab meat topped with Scotch smoked salmon '
INSALATA TRICOLORE £795
Avocado, tomato, buffalo mozzarella cheese, basil, drizzle of olive oil '
INSALATA DELLO CHEF £6.95
Baby spinach, avocado, mushroom, crispy bacon, tomato, olive oil, with Balsamic vinegar '
PROSCIUTTO E MELONE

: . £7.95
Sliced melon with seasoned parma ham
MELONE ALLA LUGANA £590
Melon, fresh strawberries, orange, drizzled with strawberry sauce '
BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO £4.95
Sliced homemade bread, drizzled with garlic olive oil, topped with cherry tomatoes & basil '
HOT STARTERS
Soup OF THE DAY £5.00
Please ask your waiting staff for details '
MINESTRONE LOMBARDO

. £5.00
Mixed fresh vegetable soup
POLPETTE PICCANTI £6.95
Homemade meatballs cooked in tomato sauce, chilli, garlic & basil '
MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA £6.75
Layers of aubergine baked in tomato, basil, mozzarella, sprinkled with Parmesan cheese '
AVOCADO GRATINATO £8.50
Baked avocado with prawns, crab meat, béchamel sauce & Parmesan cheese '
CozzE £775
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley '
ASPARAGI GRATINATI £7 50
Asparagus topped with goats cheese, butter, drizzled with Balsamic vinegar '
FUNGHI TRIFOLATI £5 50
Mushrooms, garlic, butter, white wine & parsley '
GAMBERONI D’ACQUA DOLCE £8.95
Fresh water tiger prawns in butter, garlic, white wine, cherry tomatoes & chilli '
GAMBERONI PICCANTI £14.50
King prawns cooked in butter, garlic, white wine, chopped tomatoes & chilli '
CALAMARI IN SALSA FORTE £775
Squid cooked in tomato sauce with garlic, chilli, & basil '
CALAMARI FRITTI £7 50
Deep fried squid served with tartar sauce '
SCALLOPS DELLO CHEF £10.50

King scallops, white wine, cherry tomatoes & garlic



RISOTTO DISHES

RISOTTO PESCATORA
Mixed seafood, garlic, fresh chopped tomatoes & white wine

RISOTTO CON POLLO
Strips of corn fed breast of chicken, peas, touch of tomato sauce & fresh cream

RISOTTO AL FUNGHI PORCINI
Mixed wild mushrooms, white wine, touch of cream & topped with Parmesan cheese shavings

PASTA DISHES

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE
Spaghetti with homemade meatballs in a chilli, garlic, basil & tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE
Beef ragu & tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI ALL CARBONARA
Pancetta, egg yolk, Parmesan cheese & a touch of fresh cream

LINGUINE ALLA PESCATORA
Mixed seafood, garlic & fresh chopped tomatoes

LINGUINE GAMBERONI D’ACQUA FRESCA
Linguine with fresh water tiger prawns, paprika, cream, brandy & chives

TAGLIATELLE CON POLLO
Strips of corn fed breast of chicken, cream of Porcini mushroom & cream sauce

PENNE ALL’AMATRICIANA
Pancetta, onion, fresh chopped tomatoes & chilli

TAGLIATELLE AL SALMONE
Smoked salmon, fresh cream, chopped leek & dill

PENNE CALABRESE
Italian sausage, fresh spinach, garlic, chilli & a drizzle of olive oil

PENNE ALL’ARRABBIATTA
Tomato sauce, garlic, chilli, basil

HOME MADE PASTA

RAVIOLI
Homemade spinach & ricotta ravioli, served with butter & sage

LASAGNA EMILIANA
Homemade layers of pasta, Bolognese sauce, béchamel sauce & Parmesan cheese

CANNELLONI DELLA CASA
Homemade pasta tubes stuffed with minced veal, spinach, béchamel sauce, Parmesan cheese &
tomato sauce

CRESPELLE AL FORNO
Homemade pancake filled with Ricotta cheese & spinach, baked with béchamel, tomato sauce
& Parmesan cheese

£14.95

£11.95

£13.50

£9.95

£9.50

£9.50

£14.95

£13.00

£9.95

£9.50

£9.75

£9.25

£8.50

£12.95

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50



MEAT

FILETTO DI MANZO
Aberdeen Angus fillet steak (80z) with sauce of your choice: cheese sauce (or) green pepper
sauce (or) duck pate sauce, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables

MEDAGLIONE
Medallions of Aberdeen Angus fillet steak, cooked with green peppercorn sauce, served with
mashed potatoes & mixed vegetables

BISTECCA
Aberdeen Angus sirloin steak plain grilled (or) with green peppercorn sauce, served with sauté
potatoes & mixed vegetables

COSTOLETTE DELLO CHEF
Lamb cutlets, mixed herbs, garlic & red wine, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables

FEGATO
Calf's liver with bacon in red wine sauce (or) butter & sage, served with mashed potatoes &
mixed vegetables

SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA
Veal escalopes with parma ham, sage & Marsala wine, sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables

VITELLO DELLA CASA
Veal escalopes with mushrooms, white wine cream sauce, sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables

SCALLOPPINA ALL MILANESE
Veal escalope cooked in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti al pomodoro

INVOLTINO DELLO CHEF
Veal escalope stuffed with spinach, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes, cooked in a tomato sauce
with basil, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables

POLLO ALLA MILANESE
Breast of corn-fed chicken in breadcrumbs, served with spaghetti al pomodoro

POLLO RIPIENO
Corn-fed chicken breast stuffed with Mozzarella cheese & asparagus, cooked in a cream &
mushroom sauce served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables

FISH

SPIGOLA DELLO CHEF
Filleted seabass with capers, olives, garlic, butter, cherry tomatoes & white wine sauce served
with new potatoes & French beans

RAZzA ALLA LUGANA
Skate wing, pan cooked in black butter & capers, served with new potatoes & French beans

FRESH KING SCALLOPS
King scallops cooked in garlic, butter, white wine, capers & served with Italian rice, mixed
vegetables

GAMBERONI PICCANTI
King prawns cooked in chilli, garlic butter, white wine, chopped tomato, parsley served with
Italian rice & mixed vegetables

SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA
Grilled salmon served with new potatoes & French beans

£24.00

£19.95

£19.50

£17.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.50

£16.50

£16.95

£14.95

£15.50

£16.95

£18.95

£23.00

£24.00

£16.50



SIDES

BRUSHCHETTA AL POMODORO

Sliced homemade bread with garlic olive oil, topped with cherry tomatoes & basil

PANE ALL'AGLIO
Garlic bread

PANE ALL'AGLIO CON FORMAGGIO

Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese

TRIO OF THE ABOVE

INSALATA MISTA
Mixed salad

INSALATA VERDE
Green salad & avocado

INSALATA INVERNALE
Rocket salad with parmesan cheese shavings

INSALATA PRIMAVERA
Tomatoes & red onion salad

FUNGHI CON AGLIO
Garlic mushrooms

SPINACI
Cooked spinach laced with olive oil & garlic

CAVOLFIORI GRATINATI
Cauliflower with cheese

ZUCCHINI FRITTI
Deep fried Courgettes

CHOICES OF:

SAUTE POTATOES, MASH, HOMEMADE FRIES, NEW POTATOES

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill

£4.95

£3.25

£3.75

£5.50

£3.90

£3.90

£4.20

£3.90

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.00
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