# LUGANA



A LA CARTE

## **COLD STARTERS**

AVOCADO CON GAMBERETTI  Peeled prawns, avocado, served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber & cocktail sauce	£7.25
SALMONE ALLA LUGANA  Plain Scotch smoked salmon, served with rocket salad, olive oil & balsamic vinegar	£7.50
COPPA DI SALMONE  Avocado & fresh crab meat topped with Scotch smoked salmon	£8.75
INSALATA TRICOLORE  Avocado, tomato, buffalo mozzarella cheese, basil, drizzle of olive oil	£7.95
INSALATA DELLO CHEF Baby spinach, avocado, mushroom, crispy bacon, tomato, olive oil, with Balsamic vinegar	£6.95
PROSCIUTTO E MELONE Sliced melon with seasoned parma ham	£7.95
MELONE ALLA LUGANA Melon, fresh strawberries, orange, drizzled with strawberry sauce	£5.90
BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO Sliced homemade bread, drizzled with garlic olive oil, topped with cherry tomatoes & basil	£4.95
Hot Starters	
SOUP OF THE DAY Please ask your waiting staff for details	£5.00
MINESTRONE LOMBARDO  Mixed fresh vegetable soup	£5.00
POLPETTE PICCANTI  Homemade meatballs cooked in tomato sauce, chilli, garlic & basil	£6.95
MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA Layers of aubergine baked in tomato, basil, mozzarella, sprinkled with Parmesan cheese	£6.75
AVOCADO GRATINATO  Baked avocado with prawns, crab meat, béchamel sauce & Parmesan cheese	£8.50
Cozze	
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley	£7.75
	£7.75
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley ASPARAGI GRATINATI	
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley  ASPARAGI GRATINATI  Asparagus topped with goats cheese, butter, drizzled with Balsamic vinegar  FUNGHI TRIFOLATI	£7.50
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley  ASPARAGI GRATINATI  Asparagus topped with goats cheese, butter, drizzled with Balsamic vinegar  FUNGHI TRIFOLATI  Mushrooms, garlic, butter, white wine & parsley  GAMBERONI D'ACQUA DOLCE	£7.50
ASPARAGI GRATINATI Asparagus topped with goats cheese, butter, drizzled with Balsamic vinegar  FUNGHI TRIFOLATI Mushrooms, garlic, butter, white wine & parsley  GAMBERONI D'ACQUA DOLCE Fresh water tiger prawns in butter, garlic, white wine, cherry tomatoes & chilli  GAMBERONI PICCANTI King prawns cooked in butter, garlic, white wine, chopped tomatoes & chilli  CALAMARI IN SALSA FORTE	£7.50 £5.50 £8.95
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley  ASPARAGI GRATINATI  Asparagus topped with goats cheese, butter, drizzled with Balsamic vinegar  FUNGHI TRIFOLATI  Mushrooms, garlic, butter, white wine & parsley  GAMBERONI D'ACQUA DOLCE  Fresh water tiger prawns in butter, garlic, white wine, cherry tomatoes & chilli  GAMBERONI PICCANTI  King prawns cooked in butter, garlic, white wine, chopped tomatoes & chilli  CALAMARI IN SALSA FORTE  Squid cooked in tomato sauce with garlic, chilli, & basil  CALAMARI FRITTI	£7.50 £5.50 £8.95 £14.50
Mussels with white wine, garlic, butter, lemon & parsley or shallot onions, cream & parsley  ASPARAGI GRATINATI Asparagus topped with goats cheese, butter, drizzled with Balsamic vinegar  FUNGHI TRIFOLATI Mushrooms, garlic, butter, white wine & parsley  GAMBERONI D'ACQUA DOLCE Fresh water tiger prawns in butter, garlic, white wine, cherry tomatoes & chilli  GAMBERONI PICCANTI King prawns cooked in butter, garlic, white wine, chopped tomatoes & chilli  CALAMARI IN SALSA FORTE  Squid cooked in tomato sauce with garlic, chilli, & basil	£7.50 £5.50 £8.95 £14.50 £7.75

## **RISOTTO DISHES**

1130110 DISHES	
RISOTTO PESCATORA  Mixed seafood, garlic, fresh chopped tomatoes & white wine	£14.95
RISOTTO CON POLLO Strips of corn fed breast of chicken, peas, touch of tomato sauce & fresh cream	£11.95
RISOTTO AL FUNGHI PORCINI  Mixed wild mushrooms, white wine, touch of cream & topped with Parmesan cheese shavings	£13.50
PASTA DISHES	
SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE  Spaghetti with homemade meatballs in a chilli, garlic, basil & tomato sauce	£9.95
SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE Beef ragu & tomato sauce	£9.50
SPAGHETTI ALL CARBONARA Pancetta, egg yolk, Parmesan cheese & a touch of fresh cream	£9.50
LINGUINE ALLA PESCATORA  Mixed seafood, garlic & fresh chopped tomatoes	£14.95
LINGUINE GAMBERONI D'ACQUA FRESCA Linguine with fresh water tiger prawns, paprika, cream, brandy & chives	£13.00
TAGLIATELLE CON POLLO Strips of corn fed breast of chicken, cream of Porcini mushroom & cream sauce	£9.95
PENNE ALL'AMATRICIANA  Pancetta, onion, fresh chopped tomatoes & chilli	£9.50
TAGLIATELLE AL SALMONE Smoked salmon, fresh cream, chopped leek & dill	£9.75
PENNE CALABRESE Italian sausage, fresh spinach, garlic, chilli & a drizzle of olive oil	£9.25
PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATTA  Tomato sauce, garlic, chilli, basil	£8.50
HOME MADE PASTA	
RAVIOLI Homemade spinach & ricotta ravioli, served with butter & sage	£12.95
LASAGNA EMILIANA Homemade layers of pasta, Bolognese sauce, béchamel sauce & Parmesan cheese	£9.50
CANNELLONI DELLA CASA  Homemade pasta tubes stuffed with minced veal, spinach, béchamel sauce, Parmesan cheese & tomato sauce	£9.50
CRESPELLE AL FORNO Homemade pancake filled with Ricotta cheese & spinach, baked with béchamel, tomato sauce & Parmesan cheese	£9.50

## **MEAT**

***	
FILETTO DI MANZO Aberdeen Angus fillet steak (80z) with sauce of your choice: cheese sauce (0r) green pepper sauce (0r) duck pate sauce, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£24.00
MEDAGLIONE  Medallions of Aberdeen Angus fillet steak, cooked with green peppercorn sauce, served with mashed potatoes & mixed vegetables	£19.95
BISTECCA Aberdeen Angus sirloin steak plain grilled (or) with green peppercorn sauce, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£19.50
COSTOLETTE DELLO CHEF Lamb cutlets, mixed herbs, garlic & red wine, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£17.95
FEGATO  Calf's liver with bacon in red wine sauce (or) butter & sage, served with mashed potatoes & mixed vegetables	£16.95
SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA Veal escalopes with parma ham, sage & Marsala wine, sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£16.95
VITELLO DELLA CASA Veal escalopes with mushrooms, white wine cream sauce, sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£16.50
SCALLOPPINA ALL MILANESE  Veal escalope cooked in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti al pomodoro	£16.50
INVOLTINO DELLO CHEF Veal escalope stuffed with spinach, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes, cooked in a tomato sauce with basil, served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£16.95
POLLO ALLA MILANESE  Breast of corn-fed chicken in breadcrumbs, served with spaghetti al pomodoro	£14.95
POLLO RIPIENO  Corn-fed chicken breast stuffed with Mozzarella cheese & asparagus, cooked in a cream & mushroom sauce served with sauté potatoes & mixed vegetables	£15.50
Fish	
SPIGOLA DELLO CHEF Filleted seabass with capers, olives, garlic, butter, cherry tomatoes & white wine sauce served with new potatoes & French beans	£16.95
RAZZA ALLA LUGANA Skate wing, pan cooked in black butter & capers, served with new potatoes & French beans	£18.95
FRESH KING SCALLOPS  King scallops cooked in garlic, butter, white wine, capers & served with Italian rice, mixed vegetables	£23.00
GAMBERONI PICCANTI King prawns cooked in chilli, garlic butter, white wine, chopped tomato, parsley served with Italian rice & mixed vegetables	£24.00
SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA  Grilled salmon served with new potatoes & French beans	£16.50

#### **SIDES**

BRUSHCHETTA AL POMODORO Sliced homemade bread with garlic olive oil, topped with cherry tomatoes & basil	£4.95
PANE ALL'AGLIO  Garlic bread	£3.25
PANE ALL'AGLIO CON FORMAGGIO  Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese	£3.75
TRIO OF THE ABOVE	£5.50
INSALATA MISTA Mixed salad	£3.90
INSALATA VERDE Green salad & avocado	£3.90
INSALATA INVERNALE Rocket salad with parmesan cheese shavings	£4.20
INSALATA PRIMAVERA Tomatoes & red onion salad	£3.90
FUNGHI CON AGLIO  Garlic mushrooms	£3.50
SPINACI Cooked spinach laced with olive oil & garlic	£3.75
CAVOLFIORI GRATINATI Cauliflower with cheese	£3.75
ZUCCHINI FRITTI Deep fried Courgettes	£3.75
CHOICES OF: Sauté Potatoes, Mash, Homemade Fries, New Potatoes	£3.00

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill